Form 11A - ANNUAL REPORT SUBMISSION

Pursuant to Section 63 of the Securities Act, 2012 and By-laws 16(2) and 47 of the Securities (General)

By —Laws, 2015

Request ID

1. DETAILS OF FILING
Registrant/Self-Regulatory Organization Name
Annual Report for Period Ended

Annual Report

2. CERTIFYING OFFICERS

Certifying Officer 1

First Name

Last Name

Position of Registrant/Self- Regulatory Organization

Proof of Authorization

3. DATE, CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

11

1.2

1.3

21

2.2

2.3

2.4

I/We certify that the statement and information contained in the preceding Form and any attachment hereto are true and
correct to the best of my/our knowledge and belief and submitted in compliance with the provisions of the Securities Act,
2012 and the Securities (General) By-Laws, 2015. I/We understand that any misrepresentation, falsification or material
omission of information in this application may result in a breach of the Securities Act, 2012 and the Securities (General)

By-Laws, 2015.

Certifying Officer 1 Certifying Officer 2
Print Name Print Name
Position Position

Date Date

Signature Signature

Certifying Officer 3

Print Name

Position

Date

Signature



